
Learn more 
and register 

online

Regional hybrid in person and virtual
professional development and

networking sessions. FREE for all
Nebraska Afterschool and Summer

professionals. 

Fall  |  In Person
Norfolk: Friday Oct. 20, 9-12 Central
Crete: Friday Oct. 27, 9-12 Central
Lexington:  Wed. Nov. 1, 9-12 Central
Alliance: Thurs. Nov. 2, 9-12 Mountain

Winter  | Virtual
Norfolk: Mon. Jan. 15, 10-11 Central
Crete: Tues. Jan. 16, 10-11 Central
Lexington: Wed. Jan. 17, 10-11 Central
Alliance: Thurs. Jan. 18, 10-11 Mountain

Spring  |  In Person
Norfolk: Tues. April 2, 9-12 Central
Crete: Thurs. April 4, 9-12 Central
Lexington: Thurs. March 28, 9-12 Central
Alliance: Fri. March 29, 9-12 Mountain

Regional Hubs

P R O F E S S I O N A L
D E V E L O P M E N T

Regional
Connections

Alliance

Lexington

Norfolk

Crete

The essentials of running an
afterschool or summer program

 The role of afterschool in
developing identity,

purpose, and hope

Program partnerships and
sustainability

Learn about

https://beyondschoolbells.org/
resources/regionalconnect.html


